

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION					
ENGINEERING DIPARTMENT					
SOUTH WEST ZONE					
Name of work: Providing & Supplying Machinery,labour & Wetmix supply For different T P road In Bopal Ghuma Area SWZ (ARC)					
NO	QTY	ITEM	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
1	80.00	Providing & Supplying JCB Machine on rental basis in case of emergency situation and break down type work & also during unavoidable condition as per instruction of engg. in charge, rate includes all nece. shifting, fuel and operating charges and stacking of useful & non-useful materials separately up to store. (No payment should be allowed for non working condition of machinery and for pipe line excavation and laying work)	535.71	Hour	42856.80
2	45.00	Hiring charges for Tractor with Trolley, Considering 8 hrs.as Working day hours incl.dirver	2104.09	Shift	94684.05
3		Supplying, labour for excavation of all type of soil at any depth including excavation of asphalt pavement of any thickness,demolition of brick work in cm of any proportion including stacking of serviceable materials and disposal of unserviceable material rtc comp. as directed.			
	135.00	Mazdoor(male) at day/night(r&b sor 2023-24,sr.no.1051,code no.L022)	493.00	No	66555.00
	45.00	Mazdoor(Female) at day/night(r&b sor 2023-24,sr.no.1050,code no.L021)	450.00	No	20250.00
	15.00	Fitter/makadam/supervisor at day/night(r&b sor 2023-24,sr.no.1043,code no.L014)	640.00	No	9600.00
4		Providing lying spreading and compacting graded stone aggregate to wetmix macadam specification including premixing the material with water at OMC in mechanical mix plant carriage of mixed material by tipper to site, laying in uniform layers in sub base . base compcting with prepared surface and achieve the desired density as per codal provision.			
	420	Production & supply of WMM	1708.13	cmt	717666.95
	30.00	Laying of WMM	31.25	cmt	937.50
5	30.00	Barricading the entire break down or excavated area on rental basis using wooden ballies / M.S.angles at max. 2.00 meter centre to centre, C.G.I. Sheet, reflective paint / Board out side to avoid accident & for smooth traffic diversion & movement including cautionary board etc. Item also includes for making temporary sufficient nos of lighting arrangement through out the work with necessary required rrangement. ..The same shall be removed after completion of work. (Only for break down work from start to complete)	79.99	rmt	2399.70
6	7.00	Providing & Supplying Roller for Compacting the Road bhuva with availabe Building waste and road waste material as and where directed by engineer in charge.	3000.00	SHIFT	21000.00
7	15.00	To provide chota hathi with all tools like bucket drum, showels, trikam, pavadas, etc.,to carryout different Work shall be carried out as per the instrucionts of Engineer In-Charge.	1500.00	SHIFT	22500.00
		Total Amount Rs.			998450.00